Electro-Voice | EKX-15SP
EKX-15SP
▪ QuickSmartDSP features best-in-class processing,
EV’s signature single-knob user interface, and
intuitive menu navigation via LCD.
▪ Cardioid Control Technology allows output to be
steered towards the audience with up to 35 dB
reduction on stage when multiple subs are

For more information, see EKX Powered Loudspeakers
User Manual (F.01U.308.095).
Ordering information
EKX-15SP-US
Powered 15-inch subwoofer US cord, black
Order number EKX-15SP-US
EKX-15SP-EU
Powered 15-inch subwoofer EU cord, black
Order number EKX-15SP-EU
EKX-15SP-AP
Powered 15-inch subwoofer Asia-Pacific regions, black
Order number EKX-15SP-AP
Accessories
EKX-15S Cover
Padded cover for EKX-15S/15SP, EV logo, black
Order number EKX-15S-CVR
3 | EKX-15SP
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5